BUDGET

Décoration
HMC

Matériel Audiovisuel

Fournitures
Location Matériel
Matériel image
Véhicules

Transport
Hébergement
Repas pour 7 jours
Communication
Imprévus

TOTAL

Aides en nature

Maison de tournage
Empreint de matériel a Paris 8

Montant en €

350
450
700
240

2000
421,39

1500
1000
1000
100
500

8261,39

1000
4799,38



